M e’s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EMM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28

?;] Green Bay at

Sunday, Oct. 31
[7] carolina at
@' Miami at
W San Francisco at
Dﬂ Pittsburgh at
[] philadelphia  at
4 Tennessee at
A cincinnati at
] LA Rams at
[[] New England  at
) Jacksonville  at
[] washington  at
R Tampa Bay at
[l pallas at

Arizona ]
Atlanta W
Buffalo ﬁ
Chicago ]
Cleveland ]
Detroit ¥]
Indianapolis  []
NY Jets (|
Houston J
LA Chargers [
Seattle ]
Denver E:L

New Orleans [ ]

Minnesota

Monday, Nov. 1

[53: NY Giants

at

Ryes: Las Vegas, Baltimore

Tiebreaker: T

Name

OZ

B

Kansas City  []

(?Srore(l in
L

M ay Night Football Gam
‘Total Correct

TIMIE(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

#(



M/‘ s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
Jﬂ\Green Bay at Arizona R 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
(] carolina at Atlanta K 1:00 pm
(] Miami at Buffalo ™ 1:00 pm
P San Francisco at Chicago ] 1:00 pm
PApittsburgh at Cleveland ] 1:00 pm
[] philadelphia  at Detroit A 1:00 pm
JA-Tennessee at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
X cincinnati at NY Jets U 1:00 pm
[A-LA Rams at Houston [ 1:00 pm
[[] New England  at LA Chargers Pd_ 4:05 pm
[] Jacksonville  at Seattle X 4:05 pm
A4 washington ~ at Denver ] 4:25 pm
P _Tampa Bay at New Orleans [_| 4:25 pm
}i@\pallas at Minnesota [ 8:20 pm

Monday, Nowv. 1
[T] NY Giants at Kansas City )@l 8:15 pm

Byes:, Las Vegas, Baltimore 3»7
Tiebreaker: Tot3 nts Scored in Monday Night Feotball Gam
“

Name 4 W Total Correct



Mike's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EIVI
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[] Green Bay at Arizona =4 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
4 carolina at Atlanta ] 1:00 pm
() Miami at Buffalo X 1:00 pm
™. san Francisco  at Chicago [ 1:00 pm
[ pittsburgh at Cleveland X 1:00 pm
[4-philadelphia  at Detroit ] 1:00 pm
b Tennessee at Indianapolis  [J 1:00 pm
(A cincinnati at NY Jets | 1:00 pm
P4 LA Rams at Houston [l 1:00 pm
[] New England  at LA Chargers & 4:05 pm
[] Jacksonville  at Seattle il 4:05 pm
A Washington ~ at Denver Cl 4:25 pm
[] Tampa Bay at New Orleans X 4:25 pm
(] pallas at Minnesota P 8:20 pm

Nionday, Nov. 1
[T] NY Giants at Kansas City (¥4, 8:15 pm
Byes, Las Vegas, Baltimore (_{. ﬁ

Tiebreaker: Toral Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game
Name Total Correct

Tohghhna / Sep astian



M s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
&Green Bay at Arizona [:] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
[ ] carolina at Atlanta N 1:00 pm
() Miami at Buffalo hrat 1:00 pm
[ ] san Francisco at Chicago = 1:00 pm
P Ppittsburgh at Cleveland J 1:00 pm
[] Pniladelphia  at Detroit ot 1:00 pm
(] Tennessee at Indianapolis 1:00 pm
[J Cincinnati at NY Jets Kl 1:00 pm
™ LA Rams at Houston ] 1:00 pm
. New England  at LA Chargers [ 4:05 pm
[ jacksonville  at Seattle ] 4:05 pm
[A4 washington  at Denver O 4:25 pm
ﬁTampa Bay at New Orleans [ ] 4:25 pm
K pallas at Minnesota  [J 8:20 pm

Vionday, Nov. 1
IZ{NY Giants at Kansas City  [] 8:15 pm

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game
Name ____ ~ l'otal Correct

o7



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EIVI
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[] Green Bay at Arizona 8:20 pm
Sunday, Oct. 31 /
B Carolina at Atlanta ] 1:00 pm
"E/f,@i‘ami at Buffalo 0 1:00 pm
‘ﬁd'..s_an Francisco at Chicago Sl 1:00 pm
(] pittsburgh at Cleveland 5~ 1:00 pm
[] philadelphia  at Detroit /!4}\// 1:00 pm
[J Tennessee at Indianapolis 4~ 1:00 pm
) I‘SL,CLQerlnaLi at NY Jets 3 1:00 pm
\@’LA Rams at Houston ] 1:00 pm
[] New England  at LA Chargers —b<_ 4:05 pm
[} Jacksonville  at Seattle ol p 4:05 pm
[[J washington  at Denver EEL o 4:25 pm
/B\/Tampa Bay at New Orleans [ ] 4:25 pm
[[] pallas at Minnesota [ 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 1 ‘
[[] NY Giants at Kansas City \EL\ 8:15 pm

Byes. Las Vegas, Baltimore
Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

Name _ e Total Correct . ___



.5

GLOBAL GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[[] Green Bay at Arizona = 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
[C] carolina at Atlanta = 1:00 pm
[J Miami at Buffalo | 1:00 pm
[] san Francisco at Chicago X 1:00 pm
[] pittsburgh at Cleveland X 1:00 pm
™ philadelphla  at Detroit O 1:00 pm
AD Tennessee at Indianapolis O 1:00 pm
™. cincinnat! at NY Jets [l 1:00 pm
PR LA Rams at Houston O 1:00 pm
[J New England at LA Chargers ﬂ 4:05 pm
[C] jacksonville  at Seattle = 4:05 pm
[] washington  at Denver XN 4:25 pm
™ Tampa Bay at New Orleans [] 4:25 pm
B3 Dallas at Minnesota [ 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 1
(] NY Giants at Kansas City E 8:15 pm

Byes;, Las Vegas, Baltimore 5 - 2

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game __

Name Total Correct

(Q\T\ L/L'_
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S

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

I

ursday, Oct. 28

¢] Green Bay at

Sunday, Oct. 31
[} carolina at
[ Miami at
[Vl san Francisco at
[J pittsburgh at
(] philadelphia  at
[[J/Tennessee at
[] Lincinnati at

LA Rams at
[[] New England  at
(7] Jacksonville  at
[4 washington  at
ly ampa Bay at
[4 Dallas at

Monday, Now. &
[C] NY Giants at

Ryes., Las Vegas, Baltimore

2021

Arizona

Atlanta

e e

Buffalo

,_
| .

e

Chicago
Cleveland
Detroit
Indianapolis
NY Jets
Houston

LA Chargers
Seattle

Denver ] o7
New Orleans B}/

Minnesota [ ]

Kansas City

/) / Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in @ﬁyﬁmﬂn" Game

JL \ Name
Choco

‘Total Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm



/V// s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EMM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[ ] Green Bay at Arizona (x 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
yCarolina at Atlanta ] 1:00 pm
(] Miami at Buffalo } ¢ 1:00 pm
(8¢ san Francisco at Chicago ] 1:00 pm
[] pittsburgh at Cleveland (% 1:00 pm
(% Philadelphia  at Detroit ] 1:00 pm
[] Tennessee at Indianapolis (% 1:00 pm
[® cincinnati at NY Jets L] 1:00 pm
(¥ LA Rams at Houston ] 1:00 pm
[C] New England  at LA Chargers & 4:05 pm
[] Jacksonville  at Seattle (® 4:05 pm
[[J washington  at Denver ﬁ 4:25 pm
N Tampa Bay at New Orleans [] 4:25 pm
[x Dallas at Minnesota [ 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 1
[7] NY Giants at Kansas City [ 8:15 pm

Byes: Las Vegas, Baltimore 3
Tiebreaker: Tgegi Points Scoredgn Monday Night Football Game

in,
NnmeG { G ,G‘Y Total Correct



M e’s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
E Green Bay at Arizona ] 8:20 pm
Sunday, Oct. 31
X carolina at Atlanta J 1:00 pm
[ Miami at Buffalo 4] 1:00 pm
A san Francisco at Chicago ] 1:00 pm
(] pittsburgh at Cleveland X 1:00 pm
[] philadelphia  at Detroit = 1:00 pm
K Tennessee at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
W cincinnati at NY Jets | 1:00 pm
,& LA Rams at Houston [ 1:00 pm
[] New England  at LA Chargers )g' 4:05 pm
[] Jacksonville  at Seattle X 4:05 pm
[J washington  at Denver E 4:25 pm
/?g’l‘ampa Bay at New Orleans [ ] 4:25 pm
[C] pallas at Minnesota ﬁ 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 1
[] NY Glants at Kansas Clty % 8:15 pm

Hyes. Las Vegas, Baltimore ’
Tlebreaker: Total Pointa Scored In Monday Night Football Game

Name ___ ,I = ’}3,, CSS O rotalCorrect
\



M e’sS

GLOBAL\GRILL

BoQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[] Green Bay at Arizona b8 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
[7] carolina at Atlanta X 1:00 pm
(] Miami at Buffalo }4 1:00 pm
"] San Francisco at Chicago ﬁl 1:00 pm
(] pittsburgh at Cleveland lxr 1:00 pm
(] philadelphia  at Detroit ™ 1:00 pm
[X} Tennessee at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
™ cincinnati at NY Jets ] 1:00 pm
M LA Rams at Houston ] 1:00 pm
[] New England  at LA Chargers M 4:05 pm
(] Jacksonville  at Seattle By 4:05 pm
[7] washington  at Denver X 4:25 pm
™ Tampa Bay at New Orleans [ 4:25 pm
™ Dallas at Minnesota (] 8:20 pm

Mondday, Nov. 1
[] NY Glants at Kansas Clty m 8:15 pm
e vgﬁ‘l’!:’)::‘:::’[’:dm’“' T PoIr “'!y W/ Monday Night FFootball Oame 5 ;

Name __ [ N Total Correct _ ...



M/‘ e’s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EIVI
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[] Green Bay at Arizona A 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
[] carolina at Atlanta ™ 1:00 pm
(L] Miami at Buffalo Kl 1:00 pm
£ san Francisco at Chicago [ 1:00 pm
[ pittsburgh at Cleveland X 1:00 pm
X pniladelphia  at Detroit ] 1:00 pm
X Tennessee at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
P4 cincinnati at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
™ LA Rams at Houston O 1:00 pm
[[] New England  at LA Chargers [XI 4:05 pm
[] jacksonville  at Seattle X 4:05 pm
[[J washington  at Denver I 4:25 pm
A Tampa Bay at New Orleans [_] 4:25 pm
T4 Dallas at Minnesota  [] 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 1
[] NY Giants at Kansas City 4 8:15 pm
Ryes, Las Vegas, Baltimore il 8

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game L{' ;
Name ‘Total Correct __

SO\M/L I WW



M e's °

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICKEM
- -
2021 - -

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
ﬁfGreen Bay at Arizona 7] 8:20 pm
Sunday, Oct. 31
[J carolina at Atlanta 52 1:00 pm
() Miami at Buffalo v 1:00 pm
)d San Francisco at Chicago ] 1:00 pm
] Pittsburgh at Cleveland )@ 1:00 pm
¥ philadelphia  at Detroit ] 1:00 pm
bd Tennessee at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
X cincinnati at NY Jets L] 1:00 pm
M LA Rams at Houston ] 1:00 pm
’Xl New England at LA Chargers [ 4:05 pm
(] jacksonville  at Seattle P 4:05 pm
[J washington at Denver )(l 4:25 pm
[] Tampa Bay at New Orleans }]\ 4:25 pm
/6_4 Dallas at Minnesota [ 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 1
(] NY Giants at Kansas City  [X_ 8:15 pm

Ryes. Las Vegas, Baltimore

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

Name = ‘Total Correct

Leo
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GLOBAL GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[] Green Bay at Arizona W 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
0 carolina at Atlanta g 1:00 pm
J Miami at Buffalo ™ 1:00 pm
T8 san Francisco at Chicago O 1:00 pm
[ pittsburgh at Cleveland X 1:00 pm
[] philadelphia  at Detroit K 1:00 pm
[J Tennessee at Indianapolis ﬂ' 1:00 pm
X Cincinnati at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
4. LA Rams at Houston O 1:00 pm
[J New England at LA Chargers 4 4:05 pm
[ jacksonville  at Seattle ﬁ 4:05 pm
[J washington  at Denver ™= 4:25 pm
E Tampa Bay at New Orleans [ 4:25 pm
TA Dallas at Minnesota [ 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 1
(J NY Giants at Kansas City TR 8:15 pm

Name Total Correct

Kodi



M) e’s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EIM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[] Green Bay at Arizona X 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
[l carolina at Atlanta > 1:00 pm
(] Miami at Buffalo Y% 1:00 pm
[ ] san Francisco at Chicago = 1:00 pm
X pittsburgh at Cleveland O 1:00 pm
[3¢ Philadelphia  at Detrolt (J 1:00 pm
3¢ Tennessee at Indlanapolls  [] 1:00 pm
4 Cincinnatl at NY Jets L'] 1:00 pm
I} LA Rams at Houston OJ 1:00 pm
[C] New England  at LA Chargers [X 4:05 pm
[7] Jacksonville  at Seattle h2¢ 4:05 pm
[C] washington  at Denver £ 4:25 pm
B Tampa Bay at New Orleans [ ] 4:25 pm
4 Dallas at Minnesota [} 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 1
[T] NY Giants at Kansas City [ 8:15 pm
Byes. Las Vegas, Baltimore q g

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game
Name _ Total Correct

WM 1T



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EMM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
E{Green Bay at Arizona O 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
[ carolina at Atlanta g 1:00 pm
(] Miami at Buffalo B/ 1:00 pm
IB/San Francisco at Chicago O 1:00 pm
[ pittsburgh at Cleveland lﬂ/ 1:00 pm
ET/ Philadelphia  at Detroit O 1:00 pm
[ Tennessee at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
@/Cincinnati at NY Jets £l 1:00 pm
[Z/LA Rams at Houston O 1:00 pm
B/New England at LA Chargers [ 4:05 pm
[] Jacksonville at Seattle [Q/ 4:05 pm
[ washington  at Denver cd 4:25pm
E’{ampa Bay  at New Orleans [] 4:25 pm
(@ Dallas at Minnesota [ 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 1 )
[] NY Giants at Kansas City @/ 8:15 pm

Name Total Correct _

Chep



M/‘ e’s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[] Green Bay at Arizona 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
[ carolina at Atlanta r) 1:00 pm
[J Miami at Buffalo 1:00 pm
[] san Francisco at Chicago 73] 1:00 pm
[ pittsburgh at Cleveland 1:00 pm
(] philadelphia  at Detroit @ 1:00 pm
ﬁ Tennessee at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
@ cincinnati at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
@ LA Rams at Houston OJ 1:00 pm
[[] New England  at LA Chargers 4:05 pm
[ jacksonville  at Seattle @ 4:05 pm
(] washington  at Denver @ 4:25 pm
[# Tampa Bay at New Orleans [ 4:25 pm
@ Dallas at Minnesota [ 8:20 pm

Meonday, Nov. 1
[C] NY Giants at Kansas City & 8:15 pm
Byes; Las Vegas, Baltimore r

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game —)

&
Name %“ 0 — Total Correct



NI ke's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BoQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EIVI
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[X] Green Bay at Arizona O 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
[4 carolina at Atlanta ] 1:00 pm
(] Miami at Buffalo A 1:00 pm
Vi San Francisco at Chicago Ul 1:00 pm
[ pittsburgh at Cleveland Pl 1:00 pm
[l Philadelphia  at Detroit X 1:00 pm
[] Tennessee at Indianapolis  [& 1:00 pm
[A Cincinnati at NY Jets ] 1:00 pm
K LA Rams at Houston [ 1:00 pm
[C] New England  at LA Chargers [ 4:05 pm
[] jacksonville  at Seattle X 4:05 pm
['] washington  at Denver X 4:25 pm
@ Tampa Bay at New Orleans [] 4:25 pm
[J Dpallas at Minnesota  [& 8:20 pm

NMonday, Nov. 1
m NY Giants at Kansas City  [] 8:15 pm

Ryes:, Las Vegas, Baltimore ¢
Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game /0

Name m 1 (Q Z (3 Total Correct



M s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EIVI
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
M Green Bay at Arizona [ 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
[] carollna at Atlanta X 1:00 pm
(] Miaml at Buffalo X 1:00 pm
) san Francisco at Chicago = 1:00 pm
[Z] pittsburgh at Cleveland iy 1:00 pm
[] philadelphia  at Detrolt [x 1:00 pm
Dd Tennessee at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
Bk Cincinnati at NY Jets ] 1:00 pm
% LA Rams at Houston O 1:00 pm
[] New England  at LA Chargers 4:05 pm
[] Jacksonville  at Seattle X 4:05 pm
[(] washington  at Denver Y 4:25 pm
™ Tampa Bay at New Orleans [ ] 4:25 pm
[] Dallas at Minnesota  [XI 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 1
[T] NY Giants at Kansas City ¥ 8:15 pm

Ryes:, Las Vegas, Baltimore 3 7
Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

Name K&I’i Dﬁ Vi NE  roalcon ec(g



M/‘ 'S

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[]] Green Bay at Arizona [ ] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
(] carolina at Atlanta [} 1:00 pm
[} Miami at Buffalo | 1:00 pm
W@ san Francisco at Chicago O 1:00 pm
(] pittsburgh at Cleveland [ ] 1:00 pm
@ philadelphia  at Detroit U 1:00 pm
@ Tennessee at Indianapolis ] 1:00 pm
B Cincinnati at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
B LA Rams at Houston O 1:00 pm
[] New England at LA Chargers B 4:05 pm
[] jacksonville  at Seattle =l 4:05 pm
(] washington  at Denver | 4:25 pm
B Tampa Bay at New Orleans [ 4:25 pm
M Dallas at Minnesota  [J 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 1
[C] NY Giants at Kansas City [l 8:15 pm

Byes;, Las Vegas, Baltimore 5
Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game _e# I

NamemecT Total Correct ___
DAV E



M I Ke's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

[

Thursday, Oct. 28

[] Green Bay at

Sunday, Oct. 31
(] carolina at
[J Miami at

! J@i San Francisco at

}é\Plttsburgh at
"gﬁ’hlladelphla at
[J Tennessee at
}Z(Clnclnnatl at
'T;_J\L/\ Rams at

[C] New England  at

(] Jacksonville  at

[] washington  at

e Tampa Bay at

'ﬂ\DallaS at
Monday, Nov. 1

[T} NY Giants at

Bves. Las Vegas, Baltimore

Arizona [E/

Atlanta ZI\
Buffalo ]ﬁ\

Chicago ]
Cleveland [
Detrolt

L
Indianapolls ,&\

NY Jets ()
Houston O
LA Chargers ﬁ\
Seattle ﬁ\

Denver ﬂ\

New Orleans [ ]
Minnesota  [J

Kansas City ﬁ\

Tlebreaker: Total Roints Scored in (mndny Night Football Game

=5

Kim -

Ochott

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

=
e K i RETL

o5



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28
[} Green Bay. at

Sunday, Oct. 31
@ carolina at
[J Miami at
[[J san Francisco at
(] pittsburgh at
#) philadelphia  at

& Tennessee at
@ cincinnati at
[@ LA Rams at

[J New England  at
(] jacksonville  at
@ washington  at
@ Tampa Bay at

@ Dallas at
Monday, Nov. 1
[T} NY Giants at

Byes,, Las Vegas, Baltimore

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game ___

Arizona

Atlanta
Buffalo
Chicago
Cleveland
Detroit
Indianapolis
NY Jets
Houston

LA Chargers
Seattle
Denver

New Orleans

Minnesota

Kansas City

D000 00 0Ew &0

@

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[] Green Bay at Arizona ﬂ]/ 8:20 pm
Sunday, Oct. 31
BC/arolina at Atlanta U 1:00 pm
[J Miami at Buffalo (e 1:00 pm
(] san Francisco at Chicago e 1:00 pm
[] pittsburgh at Cleveland [ﬂ/ 1:00 pm
[] philadelphia  at Detroit 19/ 1:00 pm
[} Tennessee at Indianapolis [OF 1:00 pm
{FCincinnati at NY Jets U 1:00 pm
[TF1A Rams at Houston [ 1:00 pm
(] New England  at LA Chargers [l 4:05 pm
[] Jacksonville  at Seattle n 4:05 pm
[[] washington at Denver ID/ 425 pm
ampa Bay  at New Orleans [ 4:25 pm
[ Dpallas at Minnesota  [& 8:20 pm
Monday, Now. 1
[J NY Glants at Kansas City D}/ 8:15 pm

Byes:, Las Vegas, Baltimore
Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game _______

Name /74(& K Total Correct (A;
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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK EM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[] Green Bay at Arizona )ﬁ 8:20 pm
Sunday, Oct. 31
[J carolina at Atlanta /Z/ 1:00 pm
[ Miami at Buffalo )2/ 1:00 pm
/E?_)’San Franclsco at Chlcago O 1:00 pm
] pittsburgh at Cleveland T 1:00 pm
[ philadelphla  at Detroit O 1:00 pm
A Tennessee at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
MT Cincinnati at NY Jets | 1:00 pm
A LA Rams at Houston O 1:00 pm
[JJ New England  at LA Chargers )Zl‘ 4:05 pm
[] jacksonville  at Seattle Q’ 4:05 pm
(] washington  at Denver JZT/ 4:25 pm
/Z Tampa Bay at New Orleans [ 4:25pm
A Dallas at Minnesota  [] 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 1
[] NY Giants at Kansas City /[2/ 8:15 pm

Byes;, Las Vegas, Baltimore 47/?
Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored In Mopday Night Football Game J

M, o~ 4
Name7////cé' . ‘Total Correct



'S

GLOBAL GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[] Green Bay at Arizona m 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
[J carolina at Atlanta @\ 1:00 pm
[ Miami at Buffalo 0d 1:00 pm
[J san Francisco at Chicago E 1:00 pm
[J pittsburgh at Cleveland K 1:00 pm
(< Philadelphia  at Detroit [ 1:00 pm
fﬂ,Tennessee at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
¥ Cincinnati at NY Jets [ 1:00 pm
(X LA Rams at Houston O 1:00 pm
™ New England  at LA Chargers [] 4:05 pm
[) jacksonville  at Seattle R 4:05 pm
] washington  at Denver O 4:25 pm
&Tampa Bay at New Orleans [ 4:25 pm
[] pallas at Minnesota )Q 8:20 pm

Monday, Nowv. 1
[CJ NY Glants at Kansas City ﬁ 8:15 pm

Byes, Las Vegas, Baltimore /Z
Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game EESE T

Name g\ \ b Total Correct ..



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct. 28

[C] Green Bay at

Sunday, Oct. 31
B/Carolina at
[J Miami at

%n Francisco at

] pjttsburgh at
@/P\hiladelphia at

[] Tennessee at
[ Cincinnati at
LA Rams at

[] New England at
[J jacksonville  at
[] washington  at

Tampa Bay at
(] Dallas at

Monday, Nov. 1

[] NY Giants at

Byes;, Las Vegas, Baltimore

2021

Arizona

Atlanta ]
Buffalo &
Chicago O
Cleveland =
Detroit U
Indianapolis B/
NY Jets £
Houston m
LA Chargers IZ/
Seattle nd
Denver B/
New Orleans [
Minnesota IQ/

Kansas City B/

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game ____

Nnme@a%/ 53 [({7 Total Correct



MiLe's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
I;Z] Green Bay at Arizona [l 8:20 pm
Sunday, Oct. 31 .
[] carolina at Atlanta ) 1:00 pm
(] Miami at Buffalo o 1:00 pm
[J san Francisco at Chicago @/ 1:00 pm
(] pittsburgh at Cleveland & 1:00 pm
7] Philadelphia  at Detroit O 1:00 pm
Tennessee at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
& cincinnat at NY Jets O 1:00 pm
LA Rams at Houston O 1:00 pm
(] New England  at LA Chargers IT_// 4:05 pm
jacksonville  at Seattle O 4:05 pm
Washington  at Denver O 4:25 pm
ampa Bay at New Orleans [ 4:25 pm
E/Dallas at Minnesota [ 8:20 pm
NMonday, Now. 1
[[] NY Giants at Kansas City EZ( 8:15 pm
Byes;, Las Vegas, Baltimore j’ 7

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

ﬁﬁ ek o

Name Total Correct .
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GLOBAL GRILL
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BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 8 PICK'EIVI
2021

Thursday, Oct. 28
[] Green Bay at

Sunday, Oct. 31
[C] carolina at
(] Miami at
B San Francisco at
X pittsburgh at
[X Philadelphia  at

M Tennessee at
™ cincinnati at
& LA Rams at

[] New England  at
[] Jacksonville  at
E Washington at
[7] Tampa Bay at

[] Dallas at
Monday, Nov. 1
[] NY Giants at

Ayes. Las Vegas. Baltimore

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

rlmneFra-nl/‘.,SF ;.. Z‘Z(‘me Correct

Arizona

Atlanta
Buffalo
Chicago
Cleveland
Detroit
Indianapolis
NY Jets
Houston

LA Chargers
Seattle
Denver

New Orleans

Minnesota

Kansas City

=S

X
!

X

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

49



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUIi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Oct. 28 TIME(ET)
[] Green Bay at Arizona X 8:20 pm

Sunday, Oct. 31
[] carolina at Atlanta 4 1:00 pm
] Miami at Buffalo X 1:00 pm
0 San Francisco at Chicago ] 1:00 pm
[] pittsburgh at Cleveland X 1:00 pm
Xl philadelphia  at Detroit ] 1:00 pm
[] Tennessee at Indianapolis X 1:00 pm
[X] Cincinnati at NY Jets L] 1:00 pm
Xl LA Rams at Houston [ 1:00 pm
[] New England at LA Chargers XK 4:05 pm
[] Jacksonville  at Seattle X 4:05 pm
[] washington  at Denver X 4:25pm
[ Tampa Bay at New Orleans [] 4:25 pm
i Dallas at Minnesota  [] 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 1
[] NY Giants at Kansas City X 8:15 pm

Byes:., Las Vegas, Baltimore R
Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game _\2\

Name ; ;an( Xg\‘ \:) LT \ Total Correct



